KISD
Log #

22178
22179
22180
22181

22182

22183
22184
22185

22186

22187
22188
22189
22190

22191

Type

70
30E
70
40

70

40
30E
30E

70

50
30S
70
40

30E

Date
Received

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/02/2022

09/05/2022

09/05/2022

09/02/2022

09/06/2022

09/06/2022

09/06/2022

09/06/2022

09/06/2022

09/06/2022

Received On Report

From 9/1/2022 to 9/30/2022

Requestor

Zachary Casada
Carrie Childress
Annie Falcon
Selina Howard

Heriberto Ramos

Kathryn Stone
Shannon Martini
Gabriel Gonzales

Odalys Palacios

Nicole Newsome
Michael Nash

Vanessa Cadena
Melissa Herman

Martha Becker

Company

Equitable Advisors

Heriberto Ramos &

Associates, P.C.

Child Protective
Services

CPS

Information Requested

Police Records

Employee List
Surveillance Footage
Financial Services Records

Surveillance Footage

Student Data
Employee List
Employee List

Surveillance Footage

Student Records
Student List

Police Records
Grievance Records

Employee List



22192

22193

22194

22195

22196

22197

22198

22199

22200

22201

22202

22203

22204

22205

22206

22207

22208

22209

50

30E

50

50

30S

30E

40

40

50

50

40

40

70

40

40

40

30E

30E

09/08/2022

09/09/2022

09/12/2022

09/10/2022

09/08/2022

09/07/2022

09/12/2022

09/12/2022

09/12/2022

09/12/2022

09/13/2022

09/13/2022

09/13/2022

09/13/2022

09/14/2022

09/14/2022

09/14/2022

09/14/2022

Rick Dinh

Erin Riddle Provine School

Pictures
Robert Villarreal
Jessica Carlos
Joshua Grether
Era Quintanilla
Kalen Weaver
Kalen Weaver
Kalen Weaver
Kalen Weaver
Zachery Lashway  KPRC
Luther Moller
Tinica Kirk
Kalen Weaver
Artemio Hernandez
Ismael Figueroa
Brian McCaffrey

Management

Lindsey Bullard

McCaffrey Wealth

Lifetouch Prestige

Student Records

Employee List

Student Records
Student Records
Student List
Employee List
Grievance Records
Student Records
Student Records
Student Records
Student Data
Election Records
Surveillance Footage
Grievance Records
Employee Records
Student Data

Employee List

Student List



22210

22211

22212

22213

22214

22215

22216

22217

22218

22219

22220

22221

22222

22224

22225

22226

22227

40

50

70

40

40

40

70

30E

50

30S

30S

40

70

40

70

40

40

09/15/2022

09/15/2022

09/17/2022

09/18/2022

09/18/2022

09/18/2022

09/19/2022

09/20/2022

09/20/2022

09/20/2022

09/20/2022

09/21/2022

09/21/2022

09/21/2022

09/21/2022

09/22/2022

09/22/2022

Meghan Cundieff

Kalen Weaver
Jose Villela

KTX GAG

GH

Regina Johnson
Jennifer Ina
Amy Hebert
Diane Amendola

Shelby Miller

Christy Seiley

Cris Martinez

Marcela Siles

John Corley

Estela Rodriguez

STS Recycling, LLC

1.S. 51

INTER-STATE
STUDIO

Photo Texas
Photography
Houston

University of
Oklahoma

Rhea Mae Lumanog Deltek

Aparna Zalani

Financial Services Records

Student Records

Police Records

PIR Records

District Communications

District Communications

Police Records
Employee List
Student Records

Student List

Student List

Facilities Records

Police Records

District Data

Student Records

Financial Services Records

Student Data



22228

22229

22230

22231

22232

22233

22234

22235

22236

22237

22238

22239

22240

22241

22242

70

30E

30S

40

30S

50

40

50

40

70

50

50

30E

40

40

09/22/2022

09/26/2022

09/26/2022

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

09/26/2022

09/28/2022

09/29/2022

09/30/2022

09/30/2022

09/30/2022

09/30/2022

09/27/2022

Christopher Ustruck

Ericia M Alves

Joanne Crain

John Zolnier

Roxanne Brown

Jessica Carlos

Hallie Guzman
Tyler Moore

Dominic Walsh

Jamilla Garrett
James McMullen
James McMullen
Laurie Borowicz
Anne Russey

Jen Ballenger

Catalyst Financial
Group

A-Beautiful Pools,
Inc.
Zolnier Graduate

Supply
US Navy

Mitigation
Investigations of
Texas

Houston Public
Media

Police Records

Employee List

Student List

Financial Services Records

Student Lsit

Student Records

Student Records
Student Records

Financial Services Records

Police Records
Student Records
Student Records
Employee Records
Donation Records

Student Records



	ReceivedOnReport

